
Junior Bull Show

Split 1
1215 Sakura Whyte Prospect Hill Legendary 30L Apr 26 2023
1257 Zane Gunderson BCR No Limit 62L Apr 12 2023
1047 Chase Loren JML Lockdown 5L Mar 31 2023
1249 Tristan Mills Prospect Hill Legacy 18L Mar 13 2023
1217 Brayden Mills Prospect Hill Lakota 16L Mar 12 2023
1062 DAPHNEY SCHAUB SKY LAWBREAKER 265L Feb 25 2023

Split 2
1126 Kingsley Whalen Prospect Hill Dakota Louis 14L Feb 13 2023
1141 Luke Brooke Brooke Lucious 5L Jan 31 2023
1148 Maria Taschuk Red Airam Foreigner 44L Jan 31 2023
1034 Brayden Mills Prospect Hill Liberty 4L Jan 24 2023
1271 Samantha Whyte Prospect Hill Lasso 3L Jan 24 2023
1136 Logan Brooke Red Brooke Legend  3L Jan 22 2023

Grand and Reserve Champion Class



Showmanship Show

Junior Showmanship Final
1129 Lailah Sobkow
1166 Owen Walgenbach
1253 Wyatt Sailer
1041 Brynn Burkhardt
1168 Paige Horvey
1035 Bristol Sailer
1170 Pearl Horvey
1192 Rhea Gunderson 
1265 Teiran Brennan

Intermediate Split 1
1162 Oliver Harris
1084 Hayley Walgenbach
1026 Bella Fehlauer
1175 Porter Stone
1221 Shelby Horn 
1211 Rylee Charbonneau 
1216 Samantha Whyte
1056 Colten Downing
1135 Logan Brooke 
1272 Nattalie Kroetsch

Intermediate Split 2
1100 Jeenah Sobkow
1214 Sakura Whyte
1009 AJ Harris
1199 Ruby Fehlauer
1122 Khiley Bellamy
1251 Van Hofstra
1059 Dallis Sailer
1188 Reese Stone
1127 Kurt Yaremko

Intermediate Showmanship Final



Senior Split 1
1116 Kaitlyn Elsner
1082 Hannah Sobkow
1032 Brayden Mills
1097 Jackson Denschikoff
1076 Ethan Yaremko
1092 Hunter Harris
1010 AJ McGrath
1269 Daphney Schaub

Senior Split 2
1001 Addison Charbonneau
1134 Lexi Wirsta
1052 Colby Hollman 
1139 Luke Brooke 
1039 Brookelyn Holt
1248 Tristan Mills
1106 Jorja Elsner

Senior Split 3
1064 Devon Whitney
1004 Adrianne Denschikoff
1080 Hailey Peterson
1250 Troy Van De Voorde
1256 Zane Gunderson 
1218 Sawyer Pohl
1270 Elizabeth Schaub

Senior Showmanship Final



Single Purebred Heifer

Split 1
1206 Russel Horvey Big Deal Lone Star 25L (blk) Apr 11 2023
1205 Russel Horvey Big Deal Lady Ex 13L (blk) Mar 20 2023
1088 Hidden Gem Livestock Hidden Gem Lacey 4L Mar 6 2023
1226 Sherwood Farms XXX Stella 956L Mar 1 2023
1044 Carpathian Land and Livestock CARPS GLAMOUR LULLABY 314L Feb 20 2023
1197 Roselea Cattle Co. ROSELEA CRUSH 58L Feb 20 2023
1161 Olds College Red Angus Show and Judging Team Red OCCI Ms Tilda 10L Feb 19 2023
1113 K&L Angus Red K&L Cresta's Wish 82L Feb 18 2023

Split 2
1096 Hunter Harris Lena Feb 4 2023
1114 K&L Angus Red K&L Gravity Goldie 49L Feb 4 2023
1172 Pohl Land and Cattle Ltd Douglas Evening Tinge 9L Feb 2 2023
1160 Olds College Red Angus Show and Judging Team Red OCCI Madonna 3L Jan 31 2023
1089 Hidden Gem Livestock Chess Mary 5L Jan 29 2023
1260 Nattalie Kroetsch NUG Jasmane 491L Jan 25 2023
1198 Roselea Cattle Co. DVY LUCK BE A LADY 10L Jan 24 2023
1173 Pohl Land and Cattle Ltd Avelyn Pride 702L Jan 21 2023

Split 3
1186 Red Creek Simmentals RCS Sweet Louise 2L Jan 17 2023
1187 Red Creek Simmentals OJ Kettle Korn 1L Jan 15 2023
1091 High Cattle Company High's Lucy Jan 14 2023
1133 Legacy Charolais SOS Madison 34L Jan 13 2023
1008 Airam Farms Red Wrights 747G Andrea 311L Jan 12 2023
1066 Devon Whitney ELLDEM 9213 PRIDE DOLLY 308L Jan 12 2023
1237 Skyvirtu Ranch Inc. BEEBE-PLAIN LIZZY 6L Jan 12 2023

Split 4
1261 Nattalie Kroetsch GG Cut of Elegance 41L Jan 10 2023
1171 Pohl Land and Cattle Ltd Red PLC Ucola 706L Jan 8 2023
1239 Skyvirtu Ranch Inc. MHPH JB 240J Fiesta 107L Jan 7 2023
1238 Skyvirtu Ranch Inc. ELM-LODGE KT LOOKING GOOD 2L Jan 6 2023
1174 Pohl Land and Cattle Ltd Red Pugh 876F Blackbird 306L Jan 4 2023
1195 ROSEDALE FARMS ROSEDALE AURORA 304L Jan 4 2023
1132 Legacy Charolais Legacys Bambi 1L Jan 1 2023
1147 Lyseng Land & Cattle CHM Honey 01L Jan 1 2023

Grand and Reserve Champion Class



Junior Heifer Show

Split 1
1130 Lailah Sobkow Baby Jane Mar 28 2023 Angus/Highland
1038 Brookelyn Holt Country Lane Bardolia Jan 19 2023 Black Angus
1067 Devon Whitney ELLDEM 9213 PRIDE DOLLY 308L Jan 12 2023 Black Angus
1149 Maria Taschuk Red Wrights 747G Andrea 311L Jan 12 2023 Red Angus
1142 Luke Brooke K-Cow Duchess 6L Jan 9 2023 Black Angus
1255 Wyatt Sailer Red Pugh 876F Blackbird 306L Jan 4 2023 Red Angus
1137 Logan Brooke Red Brooke Sparkles 1L Jan 3 2023 Red Angus

Split 2
1144 Luke Loren JML Lemony Snickers 18L Apr 30 2023 Gelbvieh 
1048 Chase Loren JML Lucy 8L Apr 13 2023 Gelbvieh
1262 Jeenah Sobkow LCF Lady Funk 279L Mar 18 23 Gelbvieh
1054 Colby Hollman BNHC Hot Damn 2L Mar 16 2023 Gelbvieh
1005 Adrianne Denschikoff WON Lil Sas 15L Jan 27 2023 Charolais
1167 Owen Walgenbach Legacys Lizzie 67L Jan 25 2023 Charolais
1224 Shelby Horn JNA Georgia 1084L Jan 24 2023 Gelbvieh

Split 3
1042 Brynn Burkhardt CJBB 1F Lucy 14L Apr 5 2023 Hereford
1117 Kaitlyn Elsner Bailey Apr 1 2023 Hereford/Simmental 
1017 Allie Behiels HWR Ellie 58L Feb 28 2023 Hereford
1094 Hunter Harris Lena Feb 4 2023 Hereford 
1098 Jackson Denschikoff GH 613H Western Layla 3L Jan 5 2023 Hereford
1071 ELIZABETH SCHAUB MHPH JB 240J Fiesta 107L Jan 7 2023 Hereford

Split 4
1013 AJ McGrath Violet Apr 30 2023 Shorthorn X
1011 AJ Harris Lucy Apr 16 2023 Shorthorn X
1164 Oliver Harris Lilly Apr 14 2023 Maine Anjou/Angus 
1258 Zane Gunderson Waskwei 6 Gun Lover 20L Mar 15 2023 Shorthorn 
1075 Kurt Yaremko CARPS GLAMOUR LULLABY 314L Feb 20 2023 Maine Anjou 
1081 Hailey Peterson BT's Meringue 91L Feb 8 2023 Shorthorn/Red Angus cross
1077 Ethan Yaremko CARPS GLAMOUROUS LAST KISS 317L Feb 7 2023 Maine Anjou 
1193 Rhea Gunderson Silverline Daisy Duke 101L Jan 22 2023 Shorthorn x simmi 
1223 Shelby Horn Miss Rusylvia Laffy Taffy 5L Jan 10 2023 Maine/Angus

Split 5
1157 Nattalie Kroetsch NUG Jasmane 491L Jan 25 2023 Simmental 
1212 Rylee Charbonneau RYSS Blueberry Muffin 305L Jan 23 2023 Full blood Simmental
1176 Porter Stone Stonez Miss Diet Coke 190L Jan 18 2023 Simmental
1123 Khiley Bellamy CEN PENDLTONS WHISKEYGIRL 442L Jan 18 2023 Simmental 
1120 Kayle Harakal RCS Sweet Louise 2L Jan 17 2023 Simmental
1121 Kayle Harakal OJ Kettle Korn 1L Jan 15 2023 Simmental
1002 Addison Charbonneau ARCS Lola 802L Jan 10 2023 Simmental
1158 Nattalie Kroetsch GG Cut of Elegance 41L Jan 10 2023 Purebred simmental
1119 Kayle Harakal CHM Freya 5L Jan 4 2023 Simmental X

Split 6
1107 Jorja Elsner Boujee (boo-shee) Apr 3 2023 Simmental/Angus
1201 Ruby Fehlauer RBPR Lucky Charms 733L Mar 17 2023 Percentage Simmental
1190 Reese Stone Stonez Miss Latte 188L Mar 15 2023 Simmental
1027 Bella Fehlauer BPR Lila 16L Mar 8 2023 Percentage Simmental
1200 Ruby Fehlauer BPR Lil Tank 14L Feb 13 2023 Percentage Simmental
1057 Colten Downing Veronica Feb 11 2023 Simmental Cross
1083 Hannah Sobkow Fancy Jan 28 2023 Angus/Simmental 

Grand and Reserve Champion Class



4-H Heifer Show

Split 1
1014 AJ McGrath Violet Apr 30 2023
1145 Luke Loren JML Lemony Snickers 18L Apr 30 2023
1012 AJ Harris Lucy Apr 16 2023
1165 Oliver Harris Lilly Apr 14 2023
1049 Chase Loren JML Lucy 8L Apr 13 2023
1058 Colten Downing Betty Apr 11 23
1043 Brynn Burkhardt CJBB 1F Lucy 14L Apr 5 2023
1016 Alixandra Kelland Dolly Apr 5 2023

Split 2
1247 Teiran Brennan Boujee (boo-shee) Apr 3 2023
1118 Kaitlyn Elsner Bailey Apr 1 2023
1108 Jorja Elsner Bellie Mar 28 2023
1263 Jeenah Sobkow LCF Lady Funk 279L Mar 28 2023
1131 Lailah Sobkow Baby Jane Mar 28 2023
1202 Ruby Fehlauer RBPR Lucky Charms 733L Mar 17 2023
1252 Van Hofstra VK Farms Brook Mar 16 2023
1055 Colby Hollman BNHC Hot Damn 2L Mar 16 2023

Split 3
1259 Zane Gunderson Waskwei 6 Gun Lover 20L Mar 15 2023
1191 Reese Stone Stonez Miss Latte 188L Mar 15 2023
1028 Bella Fehlauer BPR Lila 16L Mar 8 2023
1128 Kurt Yaremko CARPS GLAMOUR LULLABY 314L Feb 20 2023
1040 Brookelyn Holt Red Tralin Brook Jill Tilda 12L Feb 10 2023
1138 Logan Brooke Red Brooke Sparkles 1L Feb 10 2023
1095 Hunter Harris Lena Feb 4 2023
1037 Bristol Sailer Douglas Evening Tinge 9L Feb 2 2023

Split 4
1006 Adrianne Denschikoff RJY Evetta 301L Jan 27 2023
1159 Nattalie Kroetsch NUG Jasmane 491L Jan 25 2023
1213 Rylee Charbonneau RYSS Blueberry Muffin 305L Jan 23 2023
1194 Rhea Gunderson Silverline Daisy Duke 101L Jan 22 2023
1099 Jackson Denschikoff BAR-RZ 35H Lillibet 21H Jan 21 2023
1220 Sawyer Pohl Avelyn Pride 702L Jan 21 2023
1177 Porter Stone Stonez Miss Diet Coke 190L Jan 18 2023
1124 Khiley Bellamy CEN PENDLTONS WHISKEYGIRL 442L Jan 18 2023

Split 5
1068 Devon Whitney ELLDEM 9213 PRIDE DOLLY 308L Jan 12 2023
1063 DAPHNEY SCHAUB BEEBE-PLAIN LIZZY 6L Jan 12 2023
1225 Shelby Horn Miss Rusylvia Laffy Taffy 5L Jan 10 2023
1003 Addison Charbonneau ARCS Lola 802L Jan 10 2023
1143 Luke Brooke K-Cow Duchess 6L Jan 9 2023
1061 Dallis Sailer Red PLC Ucola 706L Jan 8 2023
1072 ELIZABETH SCHAUB MHPH JB 240J Fiesta 107L Jan 7 2023
1086 Hayley Walgenbach Legacys Bambi 1L Jan 1 2023

Grand and Reserve Champion Class


